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        MEETING NOTICE  

 
              Published pursuant to Act No. 267 of the 

                  Public Acts of 1976, the “Open Meetings Act” 

 

 

 
The Crime Victims Services Commission has established a meeting schedule  

for the Year 2020.  The Commission will conduct business on the below noted dates.  Meetings will commence at ten o’clock in the morning 

in Conference Room 1A of the Grand Tower, 235 S. Grand Avenue, Lansing, Michigan.  Unforeseen variations from this schedule will be 

posted within three days of the meeting at which such decision is made. Persons with disabilities needing accommodations for effective 

participation in this meeting should contact the Michigan Relay Center at 1-800-649-3777 one week in advance to request mobility, visual, 

hearing or other assistance. 

 

 

Monday, January 27, 2020 

Monday, February 24, 2020 

Monday, March 16, 2020 Cancelled 

Monday, April 20, 2020 Cancelled  

Monday, May 18, 2020 Cancelled 

Monday, June 15, 2020 Cancelled 

Thursday, June 25, 2020 (9:00 a.m. Zoom Meeting) 

Monday, July 20, 2020 Cancelled 

Monday, August 17, 2020 (9:00 a.m. Zoom Meeting) 

Monday, September 21, 2020 (9:00 a.m. Zoom Meeting) 

Monday, October 19, 2020 Cancelled 

Monday, November 16, 2020 (9:00 a.m. Zoom Meeting) 

Monday, December 21, 2020(9:00 a.m. Zoom Meeting) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ROBERT GORDON 

DIRECTOR 
GRETCHEN WHITMER 

GOVERNOR 
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      M E E T I N G   N O T I C E 
 

 
 

 

The Crime Victim Services Commission will meet in accordance with the below agenda. Any modified agenda will be posted and available 

to the public prior to the meeting. 

 

AGENDA 

   I.    Public Comment  

  II.    Reading and approval of minutes 

 III.   Staff Report  

 IV.   Report of the Members 

  V.    Unfinished Business 

 VI.   New Business  

 A.  Appeals 

 

 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


